
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
92 

7 
91 
17 
16 
18 
15 

3 
8 
5 

93 
4 
6 

Name 
Jack Jeffers 
Ayden Ingratta 
Evan Cooley 
Jeshua Alianell 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Brady Golan 
Andre Lagartixa 
Aiden Potter 
Timothy Carel 
Ava Dobson 
Giovanni Cabrera 
Hudson Potter 
George Argyros 

Hometown 
San Antonio TX 
Ruthven Canada 
Frankfort Fl 
The Woodlands tx 
Rio de Janeiro Brazil 
Houston TX 
Lisbon Portugal 
Nashville TN 
Pacific Palisades CA 
Franklin WI 
Ft Lauderdale Fl 
Lexington KY 
Newport Beach CA 

Best Tm 
1:30.8439 
1:31.1196 
1:31.5741 
1:31.5757 
1:31.5854 
1:31.7005 
1:31.7158 
1:31.9328 
1:32.1231 
1:33.1595 
1:33.5512 

Diff 

0.2757 
0.7302 
0.7318 
0.7415 
0.8566 
0.8719 
1.0889 
1.2792 
2.3156 
2.7073 

Gap 

0.2757 
0.4545 
0.0016 
0.0097 
0.1151 
0.0153 
0.2170 
0.1903 
1.0364 
0.3917 

Best Spd 
96.654 
96.361 
95.883 
95.881 
95.871 
95.751 
95.735 
95.509 
95.312 
94.251 
93.857 

- 
- 

Best Lap 
12 
13 
13 
14 
17 
16 
13 
10 
12 

3 
14 

0 
0 

Laps 
15 
14 
16 
17 
17 
18 
18 
19 
15 
19 
17 
19 
18 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Cars 4 and 6 Failed Inspection - All Times Disqualified 

Printed: 10/21/2023 3:49:04 PM 
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USF Juniors 

Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

IMS Road Course 2.439 miles 

10/21/2023 18:00 


